Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Hardhillock (White)

5 Day Open - Seniors Qualifying (Rd. 1)

Division 1

Pos  Name

1 T Kelly

2 Stuart Hawker

3 James Cassie

4 lan Simpson

5 Dominic McNamara
6 Tim Gilmartin

7 William Mclnnes
8 Norrie Grant

9 Stuart Anderson
10 Gary Cruikshank
11 Calum Neil

12 Kevin Buchanan
13 David Anderson
14 James Hershaw
15 Stephen Crowdle
16 Tommy Madden
17 Hugh Kelly

18 Craig Fletcher
19 Hans Hill

20 Bob Fyvie

21 Murdoch Kerse
22 Bob Dawson

23 Roy Clayton

24 John Kelly

25 John Smith

Home Club

Lenzie Golf Club
Kelso Golf Club

Fleetwood Golf Club
Moray Golf Club
Ralston Golf Club
Kelso Golf Club

Lenzie Golf Club

Kinghorn Golf Club

Chichester Golf
Club
Nigg Bay Golf Club

Lenzie Golf Club

Lenzie Golf Club

Kelso Golf Club
Fleetwood Golf Club
Fleetwood Golf Club

Easter Moffat Golf
Club

(10/07/2023)

Competition Result
ELGIN GOLF CLUB

Gross

85
89
84

100
94
85
91
84
86
89
85
86

102
94
97
89

107
96
95

101

107

107

110

NR

NR

10
13

25
16
18

25
14
12
17
20
19
19
24

16

74
74
74
75
76
76
76
77
77
77
78
79
80
82
82
83
84
87
88
91
NR

NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE

and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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